Label_CDPName VN_NAME Medium  Net Cost

Client/Division/Product:
Health Source RI - Health
Source RI - Media

AccuWeather Digital Network Internet $5,137
Batanga Internet $15,022
ConvergenceRl Internet $2,494
golocalprov.com Internet $5,746
Google Internet $24,140
Hulu Internet $14,264
match.com Internet $9,975
Millennial Media Internet $35,461
okcupid Internet $10,000
NCC Digital Internet $6,500
Pandora Media Internet $5,387
Patch / AOL Internet $13,367
pbn.com Internet $5,237
providencejournal.com Internet $17,606
RISBJ.com Internet $1,354

$503
Specific Media Internet $23,342

TruEffect, Inc. Internet $3,963



Providence Business News

Providence Phoenix

RI Small Business Journal

Block Island Times

Jamestown Press/Island

Newport Daily News

O Jornal

Providence American

Providence En Espanol

Providence Journal

Providence Phoenix

RI Newspaper Group

Westerly Sun

Direct Media, Inc.

Print

Print

Print

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Outdoor

$25,226

$5,233

$4,553

$2,184

$3,664

$11,062

$1,606

$2,586

$12,977

$67,444

$7,737

$58,266

$5,576

$36,569



Lamar

Latina 100.3/WKKB-FM

Latino Public Radio

WADK

WBRU

WCTK

WHJY - FM

wijfd

WPMZ

WPRO-AM

WPRO-FM

WRNI Radio 1290 am

WSNE-FM

Outdoor $212,468

Radio $7,733
Radio $7,791
Radio $1,557
Radio $5,965
Radio $17,509
Radio $20,519
Radio $3,229
Radio $4,434
Radio $8,903
Radio $25,419
Radio $12,684

Radio $9,204



WVEI-FM

WWBB - FM (B101)

WWLI -FM

Cox Cable

Cox Media

Full Channel

New England Sports Network

Telemundo - WRIW

Via Media - Verizon Fios

WJIAR-TV

WLNE - TV 6

WLWC-TV

WNAC-TV 64

Radio

Radio

Radio

Television

Television

Television

Television

Television

Television

Television

Television

Television

Television

$8,670

$10,531

$18,123

$32,604

$3,544

$7,525

$7,245

$37,936

$91,486

$13,134

$5,893

$23,558



WPRI-TV Television $73,829

$1,115,666



